
Combined recycled wood and plastic, TRUdeck® is a market leading 
composite decking product. TRUdeck® is manufactured to provide  
a high strength, high quality product. 
TRUdeck® has high slip resistant properties and is available in  
4 superb colours.

Composite Decking Board

•	4 superb colours

•	�22 x 142 x 3600mm

•	No batch variance

•	Stocked in the UK

•	�Quality, tested product

•	Slip resistant properties

•	Easy to install

•	Free samples

Features and Benefits

Matching 
Fascia Boards 

available

For more information please call 01375 487 300  or email trudeck@falcon-timber.com

Note  Colour reproduction is as close as possible to the actual surface finishes.  
It is recommended that you obtain samples prior to final specification.

Colour Range

Tuscan Brown Florence MistVenice Grey Monza Black

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Birmingham	 E	 birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
Gateshead	 E	 gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
Haydock	 E	 haydock@falcon-timber.com 	
High Wycombe	 E	 highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds	 E	 leeds@falcon-timber.com 	  
Nottingham 	 E	 nottingham@falcon-timber.com 	
Tilbury	 E	 tilbury@falcon-timber.com T	03003 731 110
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PRODUCT UPDATE

https://www.cth.co.uk
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.falcon-timber.com/trudeck-composite-decking/

